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Earn Rewards for Taking Care of Your Pet
zoetispetcare.com/rewards 

or text REWARDS to 399-36† 
†Standard message and data rates may apply. 

in Rewards (300 pts)

EARN UP TO $30

For Dogs Chewable

100

300

$10
$30

6

12

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Chewable
Count

in Rewards (150 pts)

EARN UP TO $15

For Dogs Injectable

50

150

$5
$15

ProHeart 6

ProHeart 12

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Shot

ChewableFor Dogs

in Rewards (450 pts)

EARN UP TO $45

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Chewable
Count

6

12

150

450

$15
$45

For Cats Topical

in Rewards (250 pts)

EARN UP TO $25 100

250

$10
$25

6

12

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Number
of Doses



90

140

180

350

800

$9
$14
$18
$35
$80

30

45

60

100

250

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Tablet
Count

For Dogs Tablet

in Rewards (800 pts)

EARN UP TO $80

50

110

$5
$11

4

8

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Tablet
Count

For Dogs Tablet

in Rewards (110 pts)

EARN UP TO $11

100

200

300

$10
$20
$30

20–30lbs

31–49lbs

50lbs+

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

For Dogs Injectable

Dog 
Weight

in Rewards (300 pts)

EARN UP TO $30
Offer for dogs 20lbs+ only

50

50

10

10

$5
$5
$1
$1

Starter Kit

Test Strips 50ct

Control Solution

Lancets 100ct

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Item

in Rewards (120 pts)

EARN UP TO $12

DiagnosticsDog/Cat

All trademarks are the property of Zoetis Services LLC or a related company or a licensor unless otherwise noted. © 2022 Zoetis Services LLC. All rights reserved. ZPR-00091R4

ChewableFor Dogs

in Rewards (600 pts)

EARN UP TO $60

Rewards 
Value

Rewards 
Points

Chewable
Count

30ct

60ct

180ct

75mg

30ct

60ct

180ct

100mg

30ct

60ct

180ct

25mg

60

130

400

70

150

500

90

190

600

$6
$13
$40

$7
$15
$50

$9
$19
$60


