Rewards

Earn Rewards for Taking Care of Your Pet

zoetispetcare.com/rewards

or text REWARDS to 399-36⁺

⁺Standard message and data rates may apply.

		O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O		
EARN UP TO \$45 in Rewards (450 pts)	Simparica TRIO. Brieste Harder Weise Water Verster Verster For Dogs	Chewable Count 6 12	Rewards Points 150 450	\$ Rewards Value \$15 \$45
EARN UP TO \$25 in Rewards (250 pts)	revolution PLUS v for Solution Sedaned In and sarobaner topical solution Zaetté For Cats	Number of Doses 6 12	Rewards Points 100 250	\$ Rewards Value \$10 \$25
EARN UP TO \$15 in Rewards (150 pts)	ProHeart (moddet) zordet	Shot ProHeart 6 ProHeart 12	Rewards Points 50 150	\$ Rewards Value \$5 \$15
EARN UP TO \$30 in Rewards (300 pts)	Simparica (sardare) (Dewables Zgets For Dogs (Chewable	Chewable Count 6 12	Rewards Points 100 300	\$ Rewards Value \$10 \$30

Program Terms and Conditions apply. Current product Rewards are available until December 31, 2022; however, they may be changed, in whole or in part, at any time. All trademarks are the property of Zoetis Services LLC or a related company or a licensor unless otherwise noted. © 2022 Zoetis Services LLC. All rights reserved. ZPR-00091R4

EARN UP TO \$80 in Rewards (800 pts)	Concentration of the second se	Tablet Count 30 45 60 100 250	* Rewards Points 90 140 180 350 800	\$ Rewards Value \$9 \$14 \$18 \$35 \$80
EARN UP TO \$11 in Rewards (110 pts)	Zgetis Tablet	Tablet Count 4 8	Rewards Points 50 110	\$ Rewards Value \$5 \$11
EARN UP TO \$60 in Rewards (600 pts)	For Dogs	Chewable Count 30ct 60ct 180ct 30ct 180ct 180ct 100mg 60ct 180ct	Rewards 60 130 400 70 150 500 90 190 600	\$ Rewards Value \$6 \$13 \$40 \$7 \$15 \$50 \$9 \$19 \$19 \$60
EARN UP TO \$30 in Rewards (300 pts) Offer for dogs 20lbs+ only	Tor Dogs Por Logs	Dog Weight 20-30lbs 31-49lbs 50lbs+	Rewards Points 100 200 300	\$ Rewards Value \$10 \$20 \$30
EARN UP TO \$12 in Rewards (120 pts)	AlphaTRAK Example 1 Example 2 Sector 2 Dog/Cat Diagnostics	Item Starter Kit Test Strips 50ct Control Solution Lancets 100ct	Rewards Points 50 50 10 10 10	\$ Rewards Value \$5 \$5 \$1 \$1 \$1

All trademarks are the property of Zoetis Services LLC or a related company or a licensor unless otherwise noted. © 2022 Zoetis Services LLC. All rights reserved. ZPR-00091R4